Page 76 Q U A L I T Y  H O S E  A N D  F I T T I N G S
Recommended For:
Protection for Hose Cover in arduous operating conditions;
especially against abrasion and deep gouges, thus
prolonging the life of the Hose.
Construction:
Spring Steel Wire; galvanised for corrosion protection.
Temperature Range:

Estimated length of RSG-20L to cover 2,3 metres of T26A
    =
How to Order:
Complete the Part Number:
RSG-16L, RSGY-75L, RSGF-50L etc.
Sizes -16L to -90L: 20 m (65.6 ft) coils or cut to length.
Size -110L:  10 m (32.8 ft) coils or cut to length.
Hose Protection – RSG/RSGY/RSGF Spiral Guard
19,0
15,0
 x 2,3 m  =  2,91 metres
SPIRAL GUARD RSG RSGY RSGF
(Black) (Yellow) (FRAS)
DASH
SIZE
NOMINAL
ID
NOMINAL
OD
HOSE SERIES
T1A
T1D
T2A
T2D
T3KA
T3KD DF2A
H12A
H12D
H13A
H13D HSPA HSHA H15D TXA2D TJ2D RQP1 RQP2
RQP5
T5mm inch mm inch
-12L 9,0 0.35 13,0 0.51 -3 -4
-16L 12,0 0.47 16,5 0.65 -4,-5 -4 -5 -4 -4 -4,-5 -4 -4
-20L 15,0 0.59 20,0 0.79 -6,-8 -5,-6,-8 -6,-8 -6,-8 -06 -04,-06 -8 -6 -6,-8 -5,-6,-8 -5,-6,-8
-25L 19,0 0.75 24,5 0.96 -10 -10 -10 -10 -08 -08 -10 -10 -10 -10
-32L 23,0 0.91 30,0 1.18 -12 -12 -12 -12,-16 -10,-12 -12 -10,-12 -12 -12 -12 -12 -12 -12,-16
-40L 30,5 1.20 39,0 1.54 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -16 -20
-50L 38,0 1.50 46,5 1.83 -20,-24 -20,-24 -20,-24 -20 -20,-24 -20 -20 -20,-24 -24
-63L 47,0 1.85 58,0 2.28 -32 -32 -32 -24 -24 -32 -32
-75L 61,0 2.40 73,0 2.87 -40 -32 -32 -32
-90L 70,5 2.78 84,5 3.33 USED TO BUNDLE HOSES
-110L 84,0 3.31 99,0 3.90 USED TO BUNDLE HOSES
DASH
SIZE
NOMINAL
ID
NOMINAL
OD
HOSE SERIES
RQP6
T1F
TW1 PL1 RTH1
SR
SRF PW2 RQG1 M2G M1 M2 FB2 MP1
RT7
RT7N
RT8
RT8Nmm inch mm inch
-12L 9,0 0.35 13,0 0.51 -4,-6 -3
-16L 12,0 0.47 16,5 0.65 -4,-5 -4,-5 -4,-5 -8 -4 -4 -4 -4,-5 -4 -4 -4 -4
-20L 15,0 0.59 20,0 0.79 -6,-8 -6,-8 -6,-8 -10,-12 -5,-6 -6,-8 -6 -6 -6 -6,-8 -6,-8 -6,-8 -6,-8
-25L 19,0 0.75 24,5 0.96 -10,-12 -10,-12 -10 -8 -8 -10 -10 -12
-32L 23,0 0.91 30,0 1.18 -12 -16 -12,-16 -12 -12 -12 -12
-40L 30,5 1.20 39,0 1.54 -16 -16
-50L 38,0 1.50 46,5 1.83 -20,-24 -20
-63L 47,0 1.85 58,0 2.28 -32
-75L 61,0 2.40 73,0 2.87 -40
-90L 70,5 2.78 84,5 3.33 USED TO BUNDLE HOSES
-110L 84,0 3.31 99,0 3.90 USED TO BUNDLE HOSES
Page 78 Q U A L I T Y  H O S E  A N D  F I T T I N G S
Recommended For:

DATEASSEMBLED BY
Page 84 Q U A L I T Y  H O S E  A N D  F I T T I N G S
How to Order RYCO Hydraulic Hose
(See pages 392 and 393 for “How to Order Hose Assemblies”).
Coil length of RYCO Hydraulic Hose varies according to Hose Series and Size.
Wire braid, textile braid and spiral wire reinforced hydraulic hoses are in most cases manufactured in long lengths on flexible
mandrels, which results in coils of hose of different lengths. These hoses are produced and supplied in random lengths.
SR Suction Hose is manufactured on rigid mandrels of a specified length.
 SR Hose        20 metres        (65.6 ft)
If hose is part of a general stock order, every effort will be made to supply length closest to length ordered, but length supplied
may be shorter or longer than length ordered. If ordering “a coil” of hose, please specify the length required. If a specific cut
length is required, this must be specified when ordering, e.g. 19,5 metres exact length and may be subject to surcharge.
Shown in the table below is the availability of RYCO Hydraulic Hose in Coils, and on Reels or in Bulk Cartons.
Details of average quantities packed on reels (or in cartons) and their dimensions are available from RYCO on request.
HOSE SERIES SIZE COILS
REELS/
BULK CARTONS
T1A, T2A, T3KA up to and including -16 (1”)
-20 to -32 (1.1/4” to 2”)
•
•
•
DF2A all sizes • •
T1D,T2D, T3KD up to and including -16 (1”)
-20 to -32 (1.1/4” to 2”)
•
•
•
TXA2D up to and including -16 (1”)
-20 (1.1/4”)
•
•
•
TJ2D -4 and -6 (1/4” and 3/8”) • •
H12A, H12D, H12S all sizes •
H13A, H13D, H13S all sizes •
HSPA, HSHA all sizes •
H15D all sizes •
T2S all sizes •
RQP1 all sizes • •
RQP2 up to and including -16 (1”)
-20 to -32 (1.1/4” to 2”)
•
•
•
RQP5 all sizes •
RQP6 all sizes •
T5 all sizes •
T1F all sizes •
PL1 all sizes •
RTH1 all sizes •
SR all sizes •
SRF all sizes •
TW1 all sizes •
PW2 all sizes • •
M1 all sizes • •
M2 all sizes •
FB2 all sizes • •
MP1 all sizes • •
RT7 all sizes •
RT7N all sizes •
RT7T all sizes •
RT7TN all sizes •
RT8 all sizes •
RT8N all sizes •
RT8T all sizes •
RT8TN all sizes •